www.elinca.it 70ELINCA
COB 320
Uniform light emission, zero dark spot
COB encapsulation without wire bonding
Flip chip technology
3M double-sided tape
0
30

140
210
280
350
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
Lm/m Lm/ft LM/w IP Rate PCB widthltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
Lm/m Lm/ft LM/w IP Rate PCB width
24VMX-COB-480-24V-90-60 480 12 6000K 90 IP20 10MM100
MX-COB-480-24V-90-27 480 24V 12 2700K 90 IP20 10MM
24VMX-COB-480-24V-90-30 480 12 3000K 90 IP20 10MM
24VMX-COB-480-24V-90-50 480 12 5000K 90 IP20 10MM
24VMX-COB-480-24V-90-40 480 12 4000K 90 IP20
90
90
100
100 10MM
1,200 365
1,080 329
1,080 329
1,200 365
1,200 365
MX-COB-320-24V-90-27 320 24V 2700K 90 IP20 10MM95
24VMX-COB-480-24V-90-30 320 3000K 90 IP20 10MM95
24VMX-COB-320-24V-90-50 320 5000K 90 IP20 10MM100
24VMX-COB-320-24V-90-60 320 6000K 90 IP20 10MM100
24VMX-COB-320-24V-90-40 320
8
8
8
8